
 

 

   

 
Public Art Commission  

Village of Flossmoor 
2800 Flossmoor Road 

Village Hall Committee Room 
6:30 p.m.  

 

2025 MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

 
Monday, Jan. 13, 2025 

Monday, Feb. 10, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 

Monday, June 9, 2025 

Monday, July 14, 2025 

Monday, Aug. 11, 2025 

Monday, Sept. 8, 2025 

Monday, Nov. 10, 2025 

Monday, Dec. 8, 2025 

   

 
Community Relations 

Commission  
Village of Flossmoor 

2800 Flossmoor Road 
Village Hall Committee Room 

6:30 p.m. 
 

2025 MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

Monday, Jan. 27, 2025 

Monday, Feb. 24, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

Monday, June 23, 2025 

Monday, July 28, 2025 

Monday, Aug. 25, 2025 

Wednesday, Sept. 22, 2025 

Monday, Oct. 27, 2025 

Monday, Nov. 24, 2025 

Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2025 

 

 

   

 
Green Commission  

Village of Flossmoor 
2800 Flossmoor Road 

Village Hall Committee Room 
6:30 p.m. 

 

2025 MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, Jan. 28, 2025 

Tuesday, Feb. 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Tuesday, Aug. 19, 2025 

Tuesday, Sept. 16, 2025 

Tuesday, Oct. 21, 2025 

Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2025 

Tuesday, Dec. 16, 2025 
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